
Our premium staples for the utilities
market have been optimized to
secure stranded products such as
the ground wire on transmission and
distribution lines. Bekaert’s staples
are available in short length staples
for hardwood posts or longer
lengths for softwood species. 

Contact us

More

Information?

Barbed

Staples

Datasheet

Description Part # Gauge Class Packaging

Knurled 1.25”

Knurled 1.5”

Knurled 1.75”

Double barbed 1.5”

Double barbed 1.5”

Double barbed 1.75”

Double barbed 1.75”

Double barbed 2”

Double barbed 2”

Barbed 1.25”

Barbed 1.25”

Non-barbed 1.5”

118323

118324

118325

187237

147613

18724 4

187260

187246

1628337

187235

187255

197594

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Bezinal®

Bezinal®

Bezinal®

Bezinal®

Bezinal®

Bezinal®

Bezinal®

Bezinal®

Bezinal®

50 lbs boxes

50 lbs boxes

50 lbs boxes

8 lbs bucket x 6

50 lbs boxes

8 lbs bucket x 6

50 lbs boxes

8 lbs bucket x 6

50 lbs boxes

8 lbs bucket x 6

50 lbs boxes

8 lbs bucket x 6

Made in the USA

4300 Wildwood Parkway,
Suite 100 
Marietta, Georgia 30339, USA 
770.514.2219
www.bekaert.com/power-utilities

Modifications reserved.
All details describe our products in general form

only. For ordering and design only use official
specifications and documents. Unless otherwise

indicated, all trademarks mentioned in this
brochure are registered trademarks of

NV Bekaert SA or its subsidiares. ©Bekaert 2022


