

Barbed Staples Datasheet

Our premium staples for the utilities market have been optimized to secure stranded products such as the ground wire on transmission and distribution lines. Bekaert's staples are available in short length staples for hardwood posts or longer lengths for softwood species.

Description	Part #	Gauge	Class	Packaging
Knurled 1.25"	118323	9	Galvanized	50 lbs boxes
Knurled 1.5"	118324	9	Galvanized	50 lbs boxes
Knurled 1.75"	118325	9	Galvanized	50 lbs boxes
Double barbed 1.5"	187237	8	Bezinal [®]	8 lbs bucket x 6
Double barbed 1.5"	147613	8	Bezinal®	50 lbs boxes
Double barbed 1.75"	18724 4	8	Bezinal [®]	8 lbs bucket x 6
Double barbed 1.75"	187260	8	Bezinal®	50 lbs boxes
Double barbed 2"	187246	8	Bezinal [®]	8 lbs bucket x 6
Double barbed 2"	1628337	8	Bezinal®	50 lbs boxes
Barbed 1.25"	187235	8	Bezinal [®]	8 lbs bucket x 6
Barbed 1.25"	187255	8	Bezinal®	50 lbs boxes
Non-barbed 1.5"	197594	8	Bezinal®	8 lbs bucket x 6

















Contact us

More Information?

4300 Wildwood Parkway, Marietta, Georgia 30339, USA 770.514.2219 www.bekaert.com/power-utilities